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U-19 Championship
2023/24 15th round, Match #118

Friday, 25.11.2023, 12:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 4°C.

4:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1
8
2
18
29
20
10
11
7
22
27

Dolhyi Viktor

Boiko Andrii
Khovaniuk Artem
Harkavenko Denys
Chubatyi Demian (C)
Vashchenko Daniil
Radchenko Maksym
Kaida Nazar
Bazaiev Yaroslav
Zhadan Oleksandr
Matkivskyi Dmytro

Substitutes

31
66
73
5

91
3

37
95
14
6

19

Taran Yehor
Tkachuk Serhii
Prokopenko Nazar
Bredelov Denys
Blahodarnyi Davyd
Tsevukh Yehor
Chernenko Vladyslav
Mishchenko Mykhailo
Petryk Artem
Kubenko Denys
Vasin Andrii

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Konovalov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:

Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Polishchuk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

36
30
47
99
91
21
18
15
77
69
90

«Obolon» Kyiv

Sapozhnikov Maksym
Hryhorenko Vladyslav
Shvets Vladyslav
Proshak Daniil
Liashchuk Rostyslav
Kozlov Oleksandr

Danylenko Yevhenii (C)

Diachenko Dmytro
Kudelin Maksym
Kliatskyi Mykhailo
Liakh Taras

Substitutes

72
70
22
26
41
79
28

Zhuk Leonid
Korkh Kiril

Feshchenko Oleksandr

Hrabilin Artem
Bondarenko Denys
Ostapets Danylo
Chornyi Artem

Coach
Prokhorov Fedir
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 15th round, Match #118
Friday, 25.11.2023, 12:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 4°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 40l «Obolon» Kyiv
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav (&) 10'
27 Matkivskyi Dmytro 22'
2 Khovaniuk Artem 31"
29 Chubatyi Demian & 33"
45' ) 77 Kudelin Maksym
, 99 Proshak Daniil
46 ™ 70 Korkn Kiril
20 Vashchenko Daniil ,
73 Prokopenko Nazar N 46
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav ,
95 Mishchenko Mykhailo 1% 46
22 Zhadan Oleksandr ,
14 Petryk Artem N 46
27 Matkivskyi Dmytro | 52
60" 30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
11 Kaida Nazar 66'
11 Kaida Nazar ,
5 Bredelov Denys N 70
95 Mishchenko Mykhailo  (® 76'
771 1 15 Diachenko Dmytro
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
\ 77 Kudelin Maksym
7 i 26 Hrabilin Artem
82 | 30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
, 69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
83 N 28 Chornyi Artem
14 Petryk Artem 84
85' 18 Danylenko Yevhenii
8 Boiko Andrii  (® 92
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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